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Counseling schedule  July-2024 Session) 
Date 09-11-2024 to 30-Nov-2024 

 

 Course Date Time Counsellors Counsellor Code 

 BEGC-131 09-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. G. Chaturvedi 391087185 

 TS-02 09-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Samar Vir Rathore  

 BRL-113 09-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. Rohit Sinha 391090860 

 BCOC-131 09-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. P.A. Joy 391088381 

 BZYCL-131 09-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Deepshikha V. Das  

 DNHE-01 10-11-2024 11:00AM Dr. Archana Goyal 391090180 

 MEC-101 10-11-2024 11:00AM Dr. Prashant Agarwal AGCPA0705A/001 

 MAEDU-011 10-11-2024 11:00AM Dr. Vinod Kumar Sharma 391087860 

 MHI-101 10-11-2024 11:00AM Dr. Samuel Stanley 391087860 

 MMPC-001 10-11-2024 11:00AM Prof. Rohit Sinha 391090860 

 MEG-005 11-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. G. Chaturvedi 391087185 

 MCO-001 11-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. P.N. Asthana 391088400 

 MPC-001 11-11-2024 4.30PM Prof Vandana Patenkar 391119080 

 MMPC-007 11-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. P.A. Joy 391088381 

 MMPC-015 11-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. M.K. Kulshreshtha 391090140 

 BHDLA-137 13-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. Sunita Sharma BKJPS7611D 

 BEGG-171 13-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Isaac A. Ghosh ASMPG0785C/001 

 BCOLA-138 13-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Subhendu K. Jain AJNPJ1834H 

 BCOG-171 13-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Rishi Raman Singh BKRPS3916E 

 BPHCL-135 13-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Pramod Kumar 391090284 

 BMTE-144 14-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. John Abhisekh Masih  

 MES-131 14-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Vinod Kumar Sharma 471311282 

 MHI-103 14-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Samuel Stanley 391087860 

 MJM-026 14-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Girija Shankar Sharma  

 MPCE-011 14-11-2024 4.30PM Prof Vandana Patenkar 391119080 

 MCS-225 16-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Rajnish K. Yadav 391090840 

 MCS-231 16-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Raj Kumar Yadav 391090069 

 IBO-001 16-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. P.N. Asthana 391088400 

 MEG-003 16-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. G. Chaturvedi 391087185 

 MHD-01 16-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. Sunita Sharma BKJPS7611D 

 MPA-015 17-11-2024 11:00AM Prof. Vinny Jain 471310267 

 MED-008 17-11-2024 11:00AM Dr. Neeraj Eshuviyash  



 MSOE-001 17-11-2024 11:00AM Prof .Mohd Arshad 391089524 

 MSW-007 17-11-2024 11:00AM Dr. Mohd Husain  

 BPSC-131 17-11-2024 11:00AM Dr. Manju Baghel 471311197 

 BCOS-183 18-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Raju Thomas  

 BCOC-131 18-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Subhendu K. Jain AJNPJ1834H 

 BEVAE-181 18-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Rohan J. D’souza Anzpd2392l/001 

 DNHE-002 18-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Archana Goyal 391090180 

 MEC-104 18-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Prashant Agarwal AGCPA0705A/001 

 MES-014 19-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Vinod Kumar Sharma 391087860 

 MHI-104 19-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Samuel Stanley 391087860 

 MPC-004 19-11-2024 4.30PM Prof Vandana Patenkar 391119080 

 MMPC-004 19-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. P.A. Joy 391088381 

 MCO-005 19-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. P.N. Asthana 391088400 

 MPS-004 20-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. Vinny Jain 471310267 

 BRL-001 20-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. Rohit Sinha 391090860 

 MMPC-014 20-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. Sanjeev Sharma 391090071 

 MSO-004 20-11-2024 4.30PM Prof .Mohd Arshad 391089524 

 BPSC-134 20-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Manju Baghel 471311197 

 BHIE-144 21-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Samuel Stanley 391087860 

 BCOC-136 21-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. P.A. Joy 391088381 

 BCOS-185 21-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Subhendu K. Jain AJNPJ1834H 

 BCHCL-136 21-11-2024 4.30PM Pror. Susan Verghees P. 391087120 

 MPCE-046 21-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. Vandana Patenkar 391119080 

 MMPC-09 23-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. M.K. Kulshreshtha 391090140 

 MMPF-001 23-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. Sanjeev Sharma 391090071 

 MCS-227 23-11-2024 4.30PM Dr. Rajnish K. Yadav 391090840 

 MCO-015 23-11-2024 4.30PM Prof. Rohit Sinha 391090860 
 


